
80187_Auto_Edited R.docx

WORD COUNT 3962 TIME SUBMITTED 27-DEC-2022 10:23AM

PAPER ID 94399777





2



1

6





1

5

5



1

4

4

7



1

3

3



2

3







8

9



1

2

2



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

80187_Auto_Edited R.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Ji-Hyeon Park, Felix Berlth, Chaojie Wang, Sen Wang
et al. "Mapping of the perigastric lymphatic network
using indocyanine green fluorescence imaging and tissue
marking dye in clinically advanced gastric cancer", European
Journal of Surgical Oncology, 2021
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Meifeng He, Zhanwu Jiang, Chunguang Wang, Zhiwei
Hao, Jie An, Jiankai Shen. "Diagnostic value of near-
infrared or fluorescent indocyanine green guided sentinel
lymph node mapping in gastric cancer: A systematic review and
meta-analysis", Journal of Surgical Oncology, 2018
Crossref

Takashi Fujimura, Sachio Fushida, Tomoya
Tsukada, Jun Kinoshita et al. "A new stage of
sentinel node navigation surgery in early gastric cancer",
Gastric Cancer, 2014
Crossref

83 words — 2%

69 words — 2%

46 words — 1%

40 words — 1%

36 words — 1%

20 words — < 1%



7

8

9

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

ascopubs.org
Internet

"Lymph Node Metastasis in Gastrointestinal
Cancer", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2019
Crossref

emsbasics.com
Internet

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%


